VOTE
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ON: Roll call

OSED:

SECONDED:

VOTE

YES

ABSE
NO
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MIC

Vo e JICNS o T+ BT PRI 0N oy

TOTALS :

N 2,3/ 4, Apsendt™

TOTAL ey

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTER
1 ¥Mr wWally Czuprynke YES
2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 Mr Becb Newport YES
6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 Mr Crailg Braunschweilg YES
g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES
12 Mr David J. Mocre P(k%%@VVﬁ/
13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 Mr Shane P. Gibson %%péilﬂif’
16 Mr John Millex Y
17 Mr Tim Reppen YES :
18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
2¢ Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 Ms Jean E. Berlin - YES
23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 Mr Brian L. Peper - YES
26 Mr Brandon Lohr WS’&W
27 Mr Carl Gruber BES
29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 Ms Domnna Stehling YES
31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe _YES
21 Mr William  Hawbrecht FYLQQKC
22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




VOTE: 128-2018 thru 131-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16

TIME: 17:49:57

MOTION: Motion To, Approve All Consent Agendas.

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Whitsell

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 2,1}’ ‘
%SENT ﬁé L‘ / /A(\Oaw/ ‘EK/U"{’S‘,(’J

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 M™Mr Bob Newport YES

6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Xrueger EX&)gLyL;P’
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnszcn ES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore WW
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle E

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson P(\Q%P/J
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Veon Asten YES

19 192 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 206 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr {%Woéﬁgtﬁﬂﬁ“’
27 27 Mr Carl Gruberxr B3

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 .Ms Domna Stehling : YES

31 31 Ms valerie McAuliffe €5

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht Asond

CHC 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




VOTE: 128-2018 thru 131-2018

DATE: 20:i8/1¢/16

TIME: 17:49:57

MOTION: Motlon To Approve All Consent Agendas.

PROPOSED: Deitrich
SECONDED: Whitsell

VOTE TOTALS:

vES AV |
AmoENT f{ 4, Awsunt, Exused
TOTAL : 25

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3° Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietzm YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger ﬁ*&)é{j\;?’
i1 11 Dr Glen T, Johnson ES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore WW
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle E :
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson fKM){JLVkJY
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 12 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
23 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Bexrlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr l%%géﬁ&ULﬁ%’
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber ES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 M= Donna Stehling YES.
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe £5
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht ¥ %{WN*/
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cluditel
VOTE: 00090

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 18:10:05

MOTION: Motion To Approve Appointments: Children's Community Options Program/Birth To 3
advisory Committee. .

PROPOSED: REgC
SECONDED: White Eagle

VOTE TOTALS:

, |
EEENT : ,a:; 581{3(\‘031&“)\/
0

NO :

TOTAL 20 A

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz - YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger €5
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johknson ES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Cibson P(\OM

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht Plosei/\-
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cluditel
VOTE: 0000

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 18:10:05

MOTION: Motion To Approve Appointments: Children's Community Options Program/Birth To 3
Adviscry Committee.

PROPOSED: REgo
SECONDED: White Eagle

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : ,zféag

ABSENT - 5, gglmb}’
NO :
TOTAL : 22~ 3|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski | YES

1¢ 10 Mr Marty Krueger fLS
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson ES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr shane P. Gibson fxwggﬁlvy}/’
16 16 Mr Jochn Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
ig8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel . YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Me Valerie Mchuliffe YES
32 21

Mr William  Hambrecht 9“9%CUW&’

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedxo YES




] q
Dluditel
VOTE: 133-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 18:14:36

MOTION: Proposed Board Rule iii. E. Advisory Referendum Timing And Vote Reguirements. Re
juires 2/3 Vote.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 26

ARSENT . o 3 , Koseipstr
NO :2 ‘
TOTAL ;287D \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATIOCN VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles &. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 & Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Mocoxre fxto
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson Ao &A™
15 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber . YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lias YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 28%. Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mcauliffe YES
32 21

Mr William Hambrecht Moseint—

CE0 22 Mr Petexr Vedro YES




Dluditel

Juires 2

VOTE: 133-2018
DATE: 2018/10/186
TIME: 18:14:36

MOTION: Proposed Board Rule iii. E. Advisory Referendum Timing And Vote Reguirements. Re
/3 Vote.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Czuprynko

- VOTE TCTALS:

YES . 26

ABSENT s e 8, PﬂOé«iULﬁ’
¥O D2,

TOTAL . 287 9\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patrxicia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
) 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

10 10 Mr Marty Krucger NO

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore fﬁtoiﬂ;ULf’
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson Ao Ssent—
16 16 - Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen . YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

1% 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Branden Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Dconna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht Posent—

CHC 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




VOTE: 016-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:06:31

'MOTION: Repealing And Recreating Chapter 15 Of The Sauk County Code Of Ordinances Pertai
1ing To All-Terrain Vehicle (ATV) And Utility Terrain Vehicle (UTV) Trail Crossing And Routes On
County Highways In Sauk County, And Amending Chapter 20 To Reflect Wumbering Changes.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Whitsell

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 24
ABSENT S 8, E&L&L,LQ/LO{
NO : 4
TOTAL : 2}/ 24 :
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1  Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietz , NO
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore KoGe s
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr shane P. Gibson plastan st
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek . YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Mg Domnma Stehling KO
31 31 Mg Valerie McAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht PﬂOE{W\*/

CEO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Yovade s

VOTE: 016-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:06:31

MOTION: Repealing And Recreating Chapter 15 Of The Sauk County Code Of Ordinances Pertal
1ing To All-Terrain Vehicle (ATV) And Utility Terrain Vehicle (UTV) Trail Crossing And Routes On
County Highways In Sauk County, And Amending Chapter 20 To Reflect Numbering Changes.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Whitsell

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

: 24

ABSENT . 6; ESL('/ULQ/(,CX

NO : 4 :

TOTAL : ,EﬁfEB\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
) 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mr (Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deiltrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore Ain&e ik

13 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Eagle  YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson Ao et

16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scett Von Asten NG
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber . YES
29 29 Mr William ¥. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Me Valerie McaAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht Ko seint

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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Q@@@.(/zm

Motion to add an item to the November agenda re: opening in Supervisory Distric

VOTE: 006000
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:20:13
MOTION:
PROPOSED: McCumber
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28

ABSENT ;e D

NO : 0

TOTAL : }ég\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 5 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
12 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore &ﬁ(\g}e,\,\j’
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr shane P. Gibson f(\,’)w\j’
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Ven Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard . YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mg Valerie MchAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht ‘ﬂméékmwﬁf

CHG 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




iz.

VOTE: 00000
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:20:13
MOTION:
PROPOSED: McCumber

SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 28
ABSENT D
NO

Y

TOTAL

Motion to add an item to the November agenda re: opening in Supervigory Distric

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego
5 5 Mr Bob Newport
6 & Mr John Dietsz
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
10 10 Mr Marty Xrueger
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson
12 12 Mr David J. Moore
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson
16 16 My John Miller
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins
24 24 Mr Pavid A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YRS
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Pseind
YES .
FOSUAT
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




Cluditel

VOTE:

134-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16

TIME:

MOTION: Authorizing The Director Of Conservation,

bmit The Permission

19:52:

25

L

planning And Zoning To Complete And Su

To Conduct Surveys For Northern Natural Gas At The Sauk County Farm.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO :
TOTAL: H
THE
MIC
1 1l Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Ms
5 5 Mr
6 & Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
10 106 Mx
11 11 Dr

12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Mr

16 16 Mr
17 17 Mrx
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Mr
21 21 Mxr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 M=
32 21 Mr

CHG 22 Mr

28
o5
0

273\

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Xriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patricia A. Rego
Bob Newport

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnson

David J. Moore

Kristin X. White Eagle

Shane P. Gibscon
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten
Bryant Hazard
Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Branden Lohr
Carl Gruber
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling

Valerie MchAuliffe
William Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

et

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

N

YES

NS




Cluditel]
VOTE: 134-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:52:25

MOTTON: Buthorizing The Director Of Comservation, Planning And Zoning To Complete And Su
bmit The Permission To Conduct Surveys For Northern Natural Gas At The Sauk County Farm.

PROPOSED: Wenrzel
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28

ABSENT .0 A
NO : 0
TOTAL s 2\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MTIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 'Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & My John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig " YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrxich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES ]
12 12 Mr David J. Moore ) i

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson ﬁ§;§79£XﬂV%/

16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 . 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins ) YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YHS
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES .
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel .YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht FTVQQK/UCJ/

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Dluditel

fooseed

VOTE: 017-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:54:29

MOTION: Amending Sauk Co. Code, Chapter 1, Supervisory District Plan, Changing The Super

sisory District Boundary Between District 31 And District 29 Resulting From Village Of Prairie D
1 Sac Annexation.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES .28 .
ARSENT : -U‘f§
NO H 0
TOTAL : 28

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 .Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES
12 12

Mr David J. Moore +§wgfgiukjf/
Ms Kristin K. White Bagle i

13 13
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibsom ¢¥V9§ﬂivk;%,/
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 WMr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 . 23 Mr Kevin Linsg YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber . YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms bonna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr Wilidiam  Hambrecht ]
~CHO 22 Mx Peter vVedro YES




{Loconeed

Cluditel
VOTE: 01i7-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:54:29

MOTTON: Amending Sauk Co. Code, Chapter 1, Supervisory DPistrict Plan, Changing The Super
sisory District Boundary Between District 31 And District 29 Resuiting From Village Of Prairie D

1 Sac Annexation.

PRCPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28
ABSENT -ﬂ’i5
NO 0
TOTAL 28

THE, INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A, Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patriclia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mxr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
] g Mr John M. Deitrich YES
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

1¢ 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnsoun YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore : {3égx%iUL5t/
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson '¥¥M96ﬁivki%’;
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumbex YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YRS
25 25 Mr Brian I.. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 320 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchRuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht ] )
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Poasnesl

MOTION: Approving Dissolution Of The Operating After Revocation Program And Notifying At
sic Correctional Services Of The Intent To Allow The Vendor Contract To Expire With No Intent To
Renew.

Cluditell
VOTE: 135-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:57:14

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28 '
ﬁgSENT gg" ?) / MO%{_,U\;Q/

TéTAL ; /;B 33 \

TEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Cgzuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnscn YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore PG et
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle .YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson zgkjgd;yk;%f
16 16 Mr John Miller s
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten ' YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Xevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 My Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William ¥. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht y Jk’
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro J;}OS{A/L/




bosnesl

MOTION: Approving Dissolution Of The Operating After Revecation Program And Notifying At
:ic Correctional Services Of The Intent To Allow The Vendeor Contract To Expire With No Intent To
Renew.

Cluditel
VOTE: 135-2018

DATE: 2018/10/186
TIME: 19:57:14

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28
ﬁgSENT _zg" 5/ MO%{/U\,’%/

TOTAL ; /;B 33 \

PHE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 3 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore PNOS e i
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson é’\o%@\ﬁ’
16 16 Mr John Miller S
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
i3 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YRS
23 23 My Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 . Mr Carl Gruber . YES
29 22 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES

w
o8]
o]
=

Mr William Hambrecht ﬁ‘OW
CHO 22 Mr ES

Peter Vedro




Hluditel
VOTE: 136-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:58:41

MOTION: Authorizing Participation In The Wisconsin Small Cities Community Development Bl
ek Grant-Emergency Assistance Program (CDBG-EAP) .

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Hazard

VOTE TOTALS:

iggENT : .ig'?gf f<}()<%(/ﬁﬁ_igff
NO 0

TOTAL ;,/29’%5 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Mr Wally Cezuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas ¥Xriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Regoe YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
311l 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore gﬁ}ﬂé&i@NJ%,

13 13 Mg EKristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 My Shane P. Gibson f(u)%ﬂU/Lf/

16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 3¢ Ms Domna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht ‘éﬁggggbmjrf
134

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro




Pluditel
VOTE: 136-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 19:58:41

MOTION: Authorizing Participation In The Wisconsin Small Cities Community Development Bl
sck Grant-Emergency Assistance Program (CDBG-EAP) . )

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Hazard

VOTE TOTALS:
YES

ABSENT ig’ 3 , KW g((_/l/\}/
0

NO

TOTAL )e/ 2

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Xriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 ¢ Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore PL@W
12 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle /g{(\z
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson y ‘
16 16 Mr John Millex YESSgC&ﬂ;f’
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
18 19 Mr Bryant Hawzard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr Wiliiam F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling ‘ YES
31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YES

[FS]
o8
[3e]
'—l
=
H

William Hambrecht @ngi’

CHO . Peter Vedro R

[
(]
=
=




Huditel

VOTE:

137-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16

TIME:

MOTION: Authorizing Agreement With Applied Conflict Sclutions,

(ltation Services.

20:04:27

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

e
227 A0

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

YES
ABSENT
NO

' TOTAL
THE
MIC

11
2 2
303
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
1111
12 12
13 13
14 14
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
20 29
30 30
311 31
32 21
CHO 22

Mx
Mr
Mr
Mg
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Dr
Mr
Ms
Mx
Mxr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mx

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patricia A. Rego
Bok Newport

John Dietsz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski

Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnson

David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten
Bryant Hazard

Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer-

Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel

Donna Stehling

Valerie McAuliffe
Wiliiam Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
.YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES

LLC For County Board Cons




uditel
VOTE: 137-2018

DATE: .2018/10/16
TIME: 20:04:27

MOTION: Authorizing Agreement With Applied Conflict Solutions, LLC For County Beard Cons
iltation Services.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES Y %
ARSENT : e
NO

TOTAL ;.2/ A1

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Theomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Rob Newport ' YES
6 6 Mr John Dietzm YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
i2 12 Mr David J. Moore A B
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle ‘%;E?Ekly\;k
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson P(&jgk;vljf“
16 16 Mr Jchn Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper RO
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling . YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YE \
32 21 Mr William Eambrecht C/Ukﬂfj
CH0O 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES




Cluditel

VOTE: 128-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16

TIME:

20:11:04

Dondeal -

MOTION: Amending Rule II.C. To Modify Regular Meeting Agenda Order And Create "New Agend
a Items" Category.

Requires 2/3 vote.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: MchAuliffe

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL
THE
MIC
101
2 2
303
4 4
5 5
6 6
77
g 8
5 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 21
CHO 22

XA\

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mx
Mr
My
Mg
Mr
Mx
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mx
Dr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mx
M1
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
My
My
M
Mr
Mz
Ms
Ms
Mr
Mr

Wally Czuprynko

Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
patricia A. Rego

Bob Newport

John Dietz

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski

Marty Krueger

Glen T. Jochnson

David J. Moore
Krigtin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibson

John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scott Von Asten

Bryant Hazard

Timothy B. McCumber
Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel

Donna Stehling

Valerie MchAuliffe
William Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

PY(EKQ%M
Mg/

. YHES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES




Panseal -

MOTION: Amending Rule II.C. %o Modify Regular Meeting Agenda Order And Create "New Agend
2 Itema" Category. Requires 2/3 vote.

Dluditel|
VOTE: 138-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:11:04

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: McAuliffe

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT .
NO

TOTAL /azg( 5 \

THE INDIVIDUATL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport YE3

6 & Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Craijg Braunschweig YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Mcore f*iDEa
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr shane P. Gibson MJ%{/\SY
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 WMr Bryant Hagard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe Eﬁgig
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht ' ‘%j

CHO .22 Mr Peter Vedro YES iﬁ;UQ/




Pluditel
VOTE: 139-2018 thru 149-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:20:42

MOTION: Motion to approve Resolutions 139-2018 thru Resolution 149-2018 from the Finance
Committee and Personnel Committee

_PROPOSED: Johngon
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

RLS:
Kpstain

23
ABSENT . e 3
NO : 4
TOTAL . 27 D\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATTON VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl - YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5§ Mr Bob Newport _ YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich - YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson : YE

12 12 Mr David J. Moore félj&{;&ﬁg/’d
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson f&&gé{iﬂ:ﬁtﬂ
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen Pdﬂ€ﬁ11f(j
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber NO

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek : YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber NO

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel . YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McBuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht W

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Huditel|

Committ

VOTE: 139-2018 thru 149-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:20:42

MOTION: Motion to approve Resolutions 135-2018 thru Resolution 149-2018 from the Finance
ee and Personnel Committee

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

RLS: |
{?»9 A
YES 6*?L H 23

ABSENT . .o D -
NO : 4
TOTAL . 27 D\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl - YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell - YES

4 4 Mz Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES

6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson : YE

12 12 Mr David J. Moore ‘P&D%{/Wq/
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson X\ e
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen Pﬁﬁé}{iif\
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr Bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber NO

29 .29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Mg Donna Stehling . YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McBRuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht [P]S?s,u/\}k

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro Y




Posmeol

VOTE: 150-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:23:12

MOTION: Approving The County Bridge Aid For Bridge Construction Under Wis Stat. 82.08.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: McCumber

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT H }L/fb
NO ;70

TOTAL e 2)\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl 7 YES

3 31 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5  Mr Bob Newport YES

6 & Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Jchnson YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore PQOS/C/LG/
13 13 Mg Kristin K. White Eagle YES ]
14 14 My Shane P. Gibson ﬁﬁééjefifbﬁv}//
16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandcn Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 230 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie MchAuliffe YE

33 21 Mr William  Hawbrecht fgijéﬁgﬁ\;L}

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES




P/ol@am/(,

VOTE: 150-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16

TIME: 20:23:12

MOTION: Approving The County Bridge Aid For Bridge Construction Under Wis Stat. B2.08.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: McCumber

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : g 5
NO : iy,

TOTAL 28”7 %\

THE INDIVIDUATL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES

4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES

5 5 Mr Bob Newport Y&S3

6 6 Mr Jchn Dietz YES

7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr Johan M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore . SKLLAC#/
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson mo S,C/LW
15 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

1% 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper " YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber - YHS

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Domna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YE '
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht \P&Oé&b\jﬂ/

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES




Poantal.

VOTE: 151-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:26:06

MOTION: Authorizing Participation In The County Conservation Aids Grant Program.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YRES

ABSENT

NO

TOTAL

THE

MIC
1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Ms
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr

10 10 Mr
11 11 Dr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Mrx
16 16 Mxr
17 17 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Mr
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Ms
32 21 Mr
CHO 22 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Charles A. Whitsell
Patricia A. Rego

Bobk Newport

John Dietg

Craig Braunschweig
John M. Deltrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski

Marty Krueger

Glen T. Johnson

David J. Moore
Kristin K. White Eagle
Shane P. Gibscn
John Miller

Tim Reppen

Scotf Von Asten

Bryant Hazard

Timothy B. McCumbexr

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Kevin Lins

David A. Riek

Brian L. Peper
Brandon Lohr

Carl Gruber

William F. Wenzel

Deonna Stehling

Valerie Mcauliffe
Wiiliam Hambrecht
Peter Vedro

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN

VOTE

1

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

A
5 i

Alostind

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YRS

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Kosundy

YES




Poanal

VOTE: 151-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16

TIME: 20:26:06

MOTION: Authorizing Participation In The County Conservation Aids Grant Program.

PRCOPOSED: Riek
SECONDEDR: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28

ABSENT : ,ﬁ/‘;%
NO : 0
TOTAL : ,}3"%

L

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thowmas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport ' YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore fg\fa%w

13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle _in
DEAMNT

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson

16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timocthy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencerx YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins ' YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lchr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McBuliffe '~ YES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht Ao

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YRS




Huditel
VOTE: 152-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:28:18

MOTION: Authorizing Executien Of Quit Claim Deed Transferring Highway Easement To Wiscon
in Department Of Transportation.

PROPOSED: Lins
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28
ABSENT S
NO

TOTAL }g/ 214

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
& 6§ Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson
12 12 WMr David J. Moore g%ﬁgg@b&;f'
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson tzgjsi/ﬂ\J%/
16 16 Mr John Miller
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E, Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 M= Doana Stehling ’ YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mcauliffe YES '
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht jkbg(iLﬂ\jT’ !
CHO 22 Mr Peter - Vedro ES® © : |




Huditel
VOTE: 152-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:28:18

MOTION: Authorizing Execution Of Quit Claim Deed Transferring Highway Easement To Wiscon
in Department Of Transportation.

PROPOSED: Lins
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28
ABSENT : &Q“%
NO

TOTAL ,}g‘/ A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
& 6 Mr John Diets YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
<] 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson

-
8]
[
(N}
=
H

i
David J. Moore ?&ﬁ)gﬁbﬂ;t’

13 12 Me Kristin K. White Eagle YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson ﬁg\gw
16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David 2. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McRhuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht jXVQgﬁ;ﬂkﬁr/
CHR0 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES




VOTE: 153-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16

TIME: 20:30:28

MOTION: Resolution In Support Of Increased County Child Support Funding.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Riek

VOTE TOTALS:

 YES : 28
. ABSENT R
NO

TOTAL /23 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson HS
12 12 Mr David J. Moore O%(J(/\‘}'

13 13 Mg Kristin K. White Eagle YE
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson F€V3§4J/\ﬁ%/

16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard, YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin ' YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domna Stehling - YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht - Vj@ﬂ[iﬂ,*’

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro "B




Possed

VOTE: 153-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16

TIME: 20:30:28

MOTION: Resolution In Support Of Increased County Child Support Funding.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Riek

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;28
ABSENT : ‘-Q——Es
NO

TOTAL y?' A

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz . YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger . YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson B
12 12 Mr David J. Moore MD%(J[/\:‘}’
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle YE
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson I’e\/)g/(,l,
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES ‘
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe S
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht F\{%tlﬂu{/
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES




Cluditel |
VOTE: 154-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:32:11

MOTION: Approving A Request To Apply For A Cooperative County And Ho-Chunk Nation Law En
forcement Program For Fribal Trust Lands Within Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 1 28
ABSENT .. %)
NO

TOTAL ; 3;<5 {

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLCOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A, Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Diets ‘ YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg - YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 % Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore f(&?%ﬂ)b\;@/

13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson EQVjéi/b«;&,

16 16 Mr John Miller ES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scoift Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domnna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YE
32 21 Mr Wiilliam  Hambrecht E&igﬁﬂ;@{;g/
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES
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VOTE: 154-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:32:11

MOTION: Approving A Request To Apply For A Cooperative County And Ho-Chunk Nation Law En
Forcement Program For Tribal Trust Lands Within Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : A Eb
NO

TOTAL }gf‘ 3 {

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Reqgo YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 § Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore MQ‘;{AA;Q/
13 13 Ms Kristin XK. White Eagle YES
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson t{\/)%(_/\/ug/
16 16 Mr John Miller ES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins ) YES
24 24 My David A. Riek ' YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper "YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domna Stehling YES '
31 31 Ms Valerie Mcauliffe YE
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht f{ﬁo%p/ug/
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES
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VOTE: 155-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:33:39

MOTION: Resolution For Inclusion Under The State Of Wisconsin Deffered Compensation Prog
ram.

PROPOSED: McCumber
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28 }J
ABSENT .
NO

: G
TOTAL : }8/ % i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko : YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Daitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

i0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES .

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore f§&}3idﬂé¥/
13 13 Ms Kristin X. White Eagle ES <

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson ﬁk&gé«&bﬂj&f
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 3r Ms Valerie DMchuliffe YES )

32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht f%&a%ﬁb\&)
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES




Cluditel
VOTE: 155-2018

DATE: 2018/310/16
TIME: 20:33:39

MOTION: Resolution For Inclusion Under The State Of Wisconsin Deffered Compensation Prog
ram.

PROPOSED: McCumber
SECONDED: Spencer

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 28 6
ABSENT ;-
NO

: 0
TOTAL : }ex%\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas EKriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newpoert YES
) & Mr Johh Dietw YES
7 7 Mr Craig BRraunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 8 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore ﬁ;LQS{}UMJ"
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle By

14 14 My Shane P. Gibson p{xgédbbﬂj%f
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

1% 19 Mr Bryant Hawzard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Brandcon Lohr YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel . YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht KE\/J%U/W
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 156-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:35:20

MOTION: Approving Liability, Workers, Compensation, And Property Insurance Coverage, Car
ciers, And Premiums For Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: McCumber

TE TOTALS
Ye-cin wQ
YES :

ABSENT ,,ef 2)
NO

TOTAL {2;?'/3 |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
e! 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5. 5 Mr Beb Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen 7. Johnson YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore P(\O%&\;P

13 12 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle. YES

14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson @D%CU\/‘Q/
16 16 Mr John Miiler YES

i7 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES

24 24 Mr David A.  Riek : YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohx YES

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber Repnsed
28 29 My William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling “YES

31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe YES

32 21 Mr William Hambrecht ffk}é{AJ\jF/

CHO 22 Mr- Peter Vedro ’ YES
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VOTE: 156-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:35:20

MOTION: Approving Liability, Workers, Compensation, And Property Insurance Coverage, Car

siers, BAnd Premiums For Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: McCumber

TE TOTALS:_
Zeciased—
YES H 27
ABSENT e o
NO

TOTAL ; {;;’g,l

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCORMATION

Mr Wally Czuprynko

Mr Thomas Kriegl

Mr Charles A. Whitsell
Mg Patricia A. Rego

Mr Bob Newport

Mr John Dietz

Mr Craig Braunschweig
Mr John M. Deitrich
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski

O~ o W
WU W

w0

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger

11 1% Dr Glen T. Johnson

12 12 Mr David J. Mcore

13 13 M= Kristin K. White Eagle
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson

16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten

i 19 Mr Bryant Hazard

20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin

23 23 Mr Kevin Lins

24 24 Mr David A. Riek

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper

26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr

27 27 Mr Carl Gruber

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling

11 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

KOst

YES
Alostint

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
Recnsed

7] » -

YE%W%
YES

YES

puosed
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VOTE: 157-2018

DATE: 2018/10/1&
TIME: 20:37:25

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance 0Of Quit Claim Deed For Parcel No. 032-0992-00000 To The Tow
. Of Spring Green.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28
ABSENT .
NO

TOTAL. ,}g/%\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego ' YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Crailg Braunschweigq YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deltrich ~ YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Xrueger ) YES
1 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson 3
12 12 Mr David J. Moore 'ﬁiﬁ\@%(_/{/’\,)/
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle S
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson é@g%\f\y
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel - . YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe ES
32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht iiijgi@ﬁ:*’

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YRS
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VOTE: 157-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:37:25

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed For Parcel No. 032-0992-00000 To The Tow
v Of Spring Green, '

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT . b
NO

TOTAL . 28 %\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELECATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko ' YES
2 2 Mr Thowmas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg BRraunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 S Mr Tommy Lee Bychinsgki YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson <

12 12 Mr David J. Mooxe &W
13 13 Ms

=
e
'_I
[1s
=
R

Krigstin K. White Eagle 5
Shane P. Gibson \Figka$¢/V\;¥’/
YES

John Milier

=
i)}
=
(9]
=
[n

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YRS
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 M8 Valerie McAuliffe ES
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht &’\Q%—P
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro YES
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VOTE: 15B8-2018B

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:41:39

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A Replacement Aerco 2.0 Beiler At The Sauk County La
Enforcement Center.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Gruber

VOTE TOTALS:
YES 28

ABSENT
NG

TOTAL i/;gifzg\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bocb Newport YES
& 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr @len T. Johnson ES

12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore E{;LA“Q”
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle Y.
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson ggéﬁjé

16 16 Mr John Miller

17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YE&
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
2% 295 Mr William F. Wemnzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Ms Valerie McAuliffe - YES kiﬁ/

32 21 Mr William  Hambrecht {yxagﬂ}
' ES

CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro
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VOTE: 158-2018

DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:41:39

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A Replacement Aerco 2.0 Boiler At The Sauk County La
Enforcement Center.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Gruber

VOTE TOTALS:
YES ;28

ABSENT
NO

TCTAL : /}5??23\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 - 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Mg Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5  Mr Bob Newport : YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr @Glen T. Johnson : ES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore 51/9\291
13 13 Mg Kristin K. White Eagle 'YE&<
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson ggygéﬁily\;f//
16 316 Mr John Miller
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
1% 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Mg Domna Stehling ' YES
31 31 Mg Valerie McAuliffe YES \;Q,
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht ES&OSK$
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES
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VOTE: 159-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:45:19

MOTION: Authorizing The Replacement Of The Remaing Exterior Lighting At The Law Enforcem
ent Center. :

PROPOSED: Gruber
SECONDED: VonAsten

VOTE TOTALS:
YES 28
ABSENT H «4f/f25
NO C o ]
TOTAT, )5 5 (
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles &. Whitsell - YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 & Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig BRBraunschweig YES
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore fﬁ\gék;b&;ﬁ
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Fagle YES i
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson A\ ST
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Veon Asten YES
12 19 Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Kevin Ling YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Branden Lchr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Me Valerie McAuliffe YES , |
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht Eﬁ@ﬁ(}{\y
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES
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VOTE: 159-2018
DATE: 2018/10/16
TIME: 20:45:19

MOTION: Authorizing The Replacement Of The Remaing Exterior Lighting At The Law Enforcem
ent Center.

PROPOSED: Gruber
SECONDED: VonlAsten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : «ﬁ/ézb
NO : o
TOTAL P28 5 (
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Charles A. Whitsell YES
4 4 Ms Patricia A. Rego YES
L5 5 Mr Bob Newport YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
10 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
11 11 Dr Glen T. Johnson YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore F‘k};ﬂlAJ%
13 13 Ms Kristin K. White Eagle  YES” “ )
14 14 Mr Shane P. Gibson fX\g}S{/bﬂ,f/
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
17 17 Mr Tim Reppen YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19  Mr Bryant Hazard YES
20 20 Mr Timothy B. McCumber YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms .Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr ¥evin Lins YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Brandon Lohr YES
27 27 Mr Carl Gruber YES
29 2% Mr Wiiliam F., Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Dorna Stehling ‘ YES
31 31 Ms Valerie Mchuliffe YES , |
32 21 Mr William Hambrecht -E(igétj\%%/
CHO 22 Mr Peter Vedro ES




